
Purchase Order
CPA Vendor # 1223056822

Payee lD#

Vendor Name: Canon Financial Services/ ordered from Canon USA lnc.

Address 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DR

City, State, Zip Chicago, lL 60693-0149

*STATE SALES TAX EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE REQUIREO FOR EVERY ORDER.*

9134.80

$40.89

'r32./,C

$8,088.00

$2,453,40

$1,9.t4.00

$0.00

$o-00

$0.00

$0.00

so.00

$0.00

$0.00

$o.00

imageRuNNER ADVANCE 6555i ll

Staple Finisher-V2

Ljpgrade to KeeF Existing Equipment

60 Months FMV DIR-TSO-3'l01 Lease

This PO is is per terms and conditions of the DIR TSO 3101
Master Lease agreement. This is a FMV Purchase Option
Leasee.

60

60

60

Unit Total $208.09

Total - Page 1

Vendoi Reffect this l{umber on all Corespondence

PO# P110620181

Oate November 6, 20'18

Contract No DtR-TSO-3101

ustomer Name/lnvoice Add.ess Address for Delive

Hopkins County Hopkins County County Cle.k EIrx
ul

P.O. Box 288 128 Jefferson Street Suite C

\Sulphur Springs, TX. 75483 Sulphur Springs, TX. 75482

903-438-4006
Agency Point of Contact: Judge Robert Newsom

mewsom@hookinscountvfi .orq

Agency Accounts
Payable Contact:

Shannah Howle
903-43840'10

shannah@hopk,nscountvb(.oro

Securing Dealer P.D. Brown. lnc. dba Advantage Copy Syslems
AOOrreSSt rnone

1321 E. Shannon Road Sulphur Springs, Texas 7*82
lnStallrng

Dealer
P.D. Brown, lnc. dba Advantage Copy Systems

Address/ Phone
Number

903-885-3375/ Johnny Wetzel, J.

Item codes Oescription Ouantity Unit Price

Signed By:

0295C029AA

0124C0038A

Phone:

E-Mail:

Ith";J
I e.rYr"rr' 

I

Total

$ra,$5.40



Canofl

Contract Acknowledgement in lieu of Purchase Order

as an authorized agent of Hopkins County 
"r r"* tng

Judge Robert Newsom
(Purchas in g Agen t Name)

the attached purchase as specilied in agreement
(circle tvpe)

terms and conditions of State/Association Contract Number

(Agency Name)

P1 10620181
( Pu rch ase Agreement N u mbe4

DrR-TSO-3101
(State/Association Contact Nurnbe4

under the

sig

*+ I/\J S J*b-
Title

/l-Lte
Date

/ease

o-


